
WAITEMATĀ
KUPENGa

	    RAU

National Iwi Chairs Forum
Programme

Economic Symposium 
& Pou Tahua

W
e
n

e
r

e
i 3

1 H
ū

r
a

e



Pōhiri ki  
Viaduct Events Centre 
 
	 171 Halsey Street 
	 Tāmaki CBD

8:00 am	 Pōhiri 
	 Level 1, Viaduct Events Centre
	 Coat & luggage check available

9:00 am 	 Parakuihi
	 Registration Open

10:00 am	 Guided bus tour 

	 Bus tour concludes at the 
	 Viaduct Events Centre

W
e
n

e
r

e
i 3

1 H
ū

r
a

e

W
e
n

e
r

e
i 3

1 H
ū

r
a

e

Tāhoetia ngā wai pounga hoe 
a Te Kawau

Kia pūpūtarakihi te pari mai

Kia tira kākāhi te tere mai



Tā
it

e
 0

1 Ā
k

u
h

a
ta

Economic Symposium 
Pou Tahua

	 Viaduct Events Centre, 
	 171 Halsey Street, Tāmaki CBD

11:30 am	 Tour Buses Arrive
	 Registration Open

11:45 am	 Adrian Orr
	 Reserve Bank Governor

12:00 pm	 Ngarimu Blair 
	 Ngāti Whātua Ōrākei presentation

12:30 pm	 Jamie Tuuta
	 Pou Tahua

1:15 pm	 Willie Te Aho
	 Pou Tahua

1:45 pm	 Paramanawa

2:00 pm	 Heta Hudson - Whariki Business Network
	 Andrea & Theresa Rongonui - Go Media
	 Tama Toki - Aotea
	 Glen Ruma - iTraffic

2:45 pm	 Panel Chat with Tania Page

3:15 pm	 Ngarimu Blair
	 Ngāti Whātua Ōrākei Announcement

3:30 pm	 Whakakapi

4:30 pm	 Network Evening
	 Queens Rooftop & Wineshop

	 Enter through Queens Wineshop
	 Level 1, Te Komititanga Square
	 1 Queen Street, Tāmaki CBD

W
e
n

e
r

e
i 3

1 H
ū

r
a

e



Day 1 
National Iwi Chairs Forum

	 Viaduct Events Centre, 
	 171 Halsey Street, Tāmaki CBD

8:00 am	 Registration Open

8:30 am	 Mihi whakatau / Welcome by host Chair 

	 Marama Royal
	 Ngāti Whātua Ōrākei Trust

9:00 am 	 Kapu tī

9:30 am	 Secretariat Report

10:00 am	 Pou Tahua

10:30 am	 Pou Tikanga

11.00 am	 Pou Tangata

11:30am 	 Ngā Rangatahi ā Iwi	

12:00 pm	 Kai nui o te rā

1:00 pm	 Pou Taiao

1:30 pm	 Pou Take Āhuarangi

2:00 pm	 Kapu tī		

2:30 pm	 NICF Prepare for Ministers

3:00 pm	 Whakakapi

Gala Dinner

	 Sky City Restaurant 
	 Corner Victoria & Federal Street 
	 Tāmaki CBD

6:00 pm	 Pre Gala Dinner Drinks

7:00 pm	 Hākari

9:30 pm	 Gala Dinner Close

Tā
it

e
 0

1 Ā
k

u
h

a
ta

Pa
r

a
ir

e
 0

2
 Ā

k
u

h
a

ta



Day 2 
National Iwi Chairs Forum

	 Viaduct Events Centre, 
	 171 Halsey Street, Tāmaki CBD

8:00 am	 Tīmata

8:15 am	 Whakatau / Welcome Government

8:30 am	 Kapu tī

8:45 am	 Whitiwhiti kōrero

11:00 am	 Pou Presentations

11:30 am	 Prime Minister kōrero

11:45 am	 Tuku Mauri

12:00 pm	 Kai nui o te rā

Pa
r

a
ir

e
 0

2
 Ā

k
u

h
a

ta



Tāhoetia 
ngā wai pounga  
hoe a Te Kawau

Kia pūpūtarakihi 
te pari mai

Kia tira kākāhi  
TE TERE MAI

ngatiwhatuaorakei.com/national-iwi-chairs-forum

https://ngatiwhatuaorakei.com/national-iwi-chairs-forum/
https://ngatiwhatuaorakei.com/national-iwi-chairs-forum/

